Report Date
01/22/2016

01/22/2016
01/22/2016

01/23/2016
01/23/2016

01/23/2016

01/24/2016
01/24/2016

01/24/2016
01/24/2016

01/24/2016

01/24/2016

01/25/2016

Case #
UP-00038-16

UP-00039-16
UP-00041-16

Report Date Count:
UP-00040-16
UP-00042-16
UP-00044-16

Report Date Count:
UP-00043-16
UP-00045-16

UP-00046-16
UP-00047-16

UP-00048-16
UP-00049-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2
LARCENY-PETIT 30

3
DRUG POSSESSION 44
ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

3
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60
INFORMATION L4

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
BURGLARY 12

6

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

MORELAND (BLDG 15)
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

LITTLEPAGE DINING
HALL

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHELDON AVE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

CAYUGA HALL
RUDOLPH RD
ONONDAGA

CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE



