SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 01/22/2016	Case # UP-00038-16	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/22/2016 01/22/2016	UP-00039-16 UP-00041-16	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MORELAND (BLDG 15) ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	SHELDON AVE ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	3			
01/23/2016	UP-00040-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA HALL
01/23/2016	UP-00042-16	ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
01/23/2016	UP-00044-16	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6		ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	3			
01/24/2016	UP-00043-16	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT		ONONDAGA CIRCLE
01/24/2016	UP-00045-16	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2016	UP-00046-16	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50		UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
01/24/2016	UP-00047-16	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
01/24/2016	UP-00048-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LITTLEPAGE DINING HALL	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
01/24/2016	UP-00049-16	BURGLARY 12	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	6		•	

01/25/2016 Page 1